Position

Senior Administrative Analyst

Administrative Analyst |

Administrative Technician

Accountant |

Office Assistant Il

Account Clerk |

Other Positions Held County

Mariposa County

Mariposa County

Mariposa County

Mariposa County

Mariposa County

Mariposa County

Department

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Public Works
Administration

Total Wages

$105,611

$77,818

$45,103

$44,267

$43,265

$34,931

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$19,303
$16,621
$8,544
$12,466

$6,486

$12,029



